Quotation

Order No : ECAT24015
Vispute Jewellers - Mob : 9850184841

Date : 2024-08-15 18:18:57

Remarks :
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Item
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS

PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92

Total

Tag No
796
757
756
765
528
773
663
734
744
606
P494
P484
P343
P439
P330
P498
P485
P500
18

Gr Wt.
8.180
11.270
10.600
10.710
13.290
10.340
13.500
14.900
14.980
14.570
2.500
2.910
2.010
3.030
1.920
2.350
2.040
3.610

142.710 140.970

NetWt.
8.060
11.150
10.480
10.590
13.020
10.220
13.310
14.730
14.740
14.300
2.500
2.910
2.010
3.030
1.920
2.350
2.040
3.610

Stamp  Tunch

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wstg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lbr
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Fine
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Amt
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